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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

MUHAMMAD USMAN ANWAR

ANS INTEZAR

HAFIZ ABUZAR GHAFARI

NAQI IRTIZA HAIDER

OBAID SHAHID MIR

FAISAL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN

NABEEL AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ASAD RAZA

SOHEEB ULLAH MAHMOOD
(Selected against Special
Zone Quota)

FAISAL MALOOK (Selected
against Special Zone Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF (Selected
against Special Zone Quota)

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

INTIZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

YAWAR ABBAS BOKHARI

SHAHID MAJEED MIR

MAZHAR IQBAL

SHER SAMAND KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHAH ALAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

ALLAH DIWAYA

GHIAS MAHMOOD

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI

HAFIZ LAL KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17700431

17700358

17700214

17700543

17700433

17701086

17700121

17701077

17700437

17700154

17700244

17700595

17700886

17700741

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

MULTAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

17

71

72

QASWAR ABBAS (Selected
against Special Zone Quota)

AMIR SALEEM (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

NOUMAN ANJUM (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AZAM

15

16

17

17700268

17700015

17700120

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

13

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MANSOOR KHALID SYED

QAISAR ABBAS

INAM UL HAQ

SHAHZEB SALEEM

HUZAIFAH HAMEED

SAQLAIN ZULFIQAR

ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ HASSAN

UZAIR UL HASSAN WAQAR

SYED KHALID HUSSAIN

CHARAGH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL HAMEED

ZULFIQAR NAZEER

LAL DIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

FIDA HUSSAIN MALIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

17700703

17700195

17700970

17700713

17701160

17700002

17701078

17700729

17700739

LAHORE

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SHAHAR YAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD RASHID MINHAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ

ZAIN RASHID

MUDASSAR NAZIR

MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB

USMAN ULLAH ARIF

AHMAD MUJTABA

ZAKAULLAH

TAHSEEN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN ANJUM

ASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

SABIR ALI CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD RASHID

CH NAZIR AHMED

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ARIF HUSSAIN

IMTIAZ MAHMOOD GORAYA

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

17700888

17700097

17700093

17700102

17700784

17700615

17701076

17700107

17700462

17700696

17700081

17700941

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BILAL MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD FAZAL RAZA HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

FAKHAR ABBAS

ZUBAIR AHMAD

FEROZ NAZIR LAR

MUHAMMAD SAGHER

MUHAMMAD USMAN MUGHAL

MANZOOR AHMAD

MAMNOON AHMAD HASHMI

MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

BARASH ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ASHAIQ HUSSAIN

GHULAM NABI KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED LAR

ASGHAR ALI

SHAUKAT ALI

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

17700191

17700140

17700455

17700219

17700511

17700751

17700964

17700400

17701016

17700763

17700152

17700159

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

KASUR

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

MUHAMMAD FAISAL IJAZ

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BASHIR

UMAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

YASIR RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AKRAM

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR

IMAM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

ABDUL JABBAR

AZIZ AHMAD

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

17700560

17700731

17700130

17700147

17700110

17700646

17700762

17700960

17700229

17700722

17700515

17700726

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

UMAIR YASEEN

ZEESHAN ZAFAR

AMAN ULLAH

SAAD BIN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NUMAN

OZAIR ALI KHAN

SHAFIQ AHMED

HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS BHATTI

GHULAM YASEEN

ZAFAR AHMAD CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

CH. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MALIK HAQ NAWAZ

KHALID RASHID

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

17700562

17700470

17700442

17700304

17700469

17700382

17700903

17700208

17700841

17700280

M. GARH

MULTAN

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

LODHRAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  136G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


