Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	17700431	1	MUHAMMAD USMAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	17700358	2	ANS INTEZAR INTIZAR AHMED	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	17700214	3	HAFIZ ABUZAR GHAFARI MUHAMMAD BASHIR	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	17700543	4	NAQI IRTIZA HAIDER YAWAR ABBAS BOKHARI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	17700433	5	OBAID SHAHID MIR SHAHID MAJEED MIR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	17701086	6	FAISAL IQBAL MAZHAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	17700121	7	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN SHER SAMAND KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	17701077	8	NABEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	17700437	9	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ALAM SHAH ALAM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	17700154	10	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD NASIR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	17700244	11	ASAD RAZA ALLAH DIWAYA	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	17700595	12	SOHEEB ULLAH MAHMOOD (Selected against Special Zone Quota) GHIAS MAHMOOD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
13	17700886	14	FAISAL MALOOK (Selected against Special Zone Quota) MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
14	17700741	15	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF (Selected against Special Zone Quota) HAFIZ LAL KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	17700268	17	QASWAR ABBAS (Selected against Special Zone Quota) MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
16	17700015	71	AMIR SALEEM (Selected against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
17	17700120	72	NOUMAN ANJUM (Selected against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD AZAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	owing Candi	date(s	c) Could Not Come In the Orbit o	f Selection	
1	17700703	13	MANSOOR KHALID SYED SYED KHALID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	17700195	16	QAISAR ABBAS CHARAGH	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	17700970	18	INAM UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	17700713	19	SHAHZEB SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	17701160	20	HUZAIFAH HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	17700002	21	SAQLAIN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR NAZEER	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	17701078	22	ABDUL HASEEB LAL DIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	17700729	23	MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ HASSAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	17700739	24	UZAIR UL HASSAN WAQAR FIDA HUSSAIN MALIK	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	17700888	25	SHAHAR YAR KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN ANJUM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
11	17700097	26	MUHAMMAD RASHID MINHAS SHAH ASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	17700093	27	MUHAMMAD TAHA MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	17700102	28	MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ SABIR ALI CHAUDHRY	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	17700784	29	ZAIN RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	17700615	30	MUDASSAR NAZIR CH NAZIR AHMED	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
16	17701076	31	MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB ABDUL GHAFFAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
17	17700107	32	USMAN ULLAH ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
18	17700462	33	AHMAD MUJTABA IMTIAZ MAHMOOD GORAYA	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
19	17700696	34	ZAKAULLAH KHURSHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
20	17700081	35	TAHSEEN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
21	17700941	36	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Post:

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
22	17700191	37	BILAL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
23	17700140	38	MUHAMMAD FAZAL RAZA HUSSAIN MAMNOON AHMAD HASHMI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
24	17700455	39	ZEESHAN AHMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
25	17700219	40	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
26	17700511	41	MUHAMMAD SULTAN BARASH ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
27	17700751	42	MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
28	17700964	43	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ASHAIQ HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
29	17700400	44	FAKHAR ABBAS GHULAM NABI KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
30	17701016	45	ZUBAIR AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
31	17700763	46	FEROZ NAZIR LAR NAZIR AHMED LAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
32	17700152	47	MUHAMMAD SAGHER ASGHAR ALI	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
33	17700159	48	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUGHAL SHAUKAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
34	17700560	49	MUHAMMAD FAISAL IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
35	17700731	50	SAJJAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
36	17700130	51	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
37	17700147	52	MUHAMMAD FAISAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
38	17700110	53	UMAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD AZAM	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
39	17700646	54	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
40	17700762	55	YASIR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
41	17700960	56	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR IMAM BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
42	17700229	57	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
43	17700722	58	SHAUKAT ALI MUHAMMAD MOOSA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
44	17700515	59	MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABDUL JABBAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
45	17700726	60	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER AZIZ AHMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
46	17700562	61	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN SHAFIQ AHMED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
47	17700470	62	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
48	17700442	63	MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD YOUNAS BHATTI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
49	17700304	64	UMAIR YASEEN GHULAM YASEEN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
50	17700469	65	ZEESHAN ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMAD CHUGHTAI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
51	17700382	66	AMAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
52	17700903	67	SAAD BIN SHABBIR CH. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
53	17700208	68	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA MALIK HAQ NAWAZ	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
54	17700841	69	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NUMAN KHALID RASHID	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
55	17700280	70	OZAIR ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 136G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
--------------------------	--	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	--------	---

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.